according to the Second Main Contract Technical

Specification and R3 project target schedule 

2 200 000,00 2 200 000,00 

Sutarties kaina su PVM1 (EUR) (skaičiais ir žodžiais): 

Price of the Contract including VAT1 (EUR) (in figures and 

words): 

2 750 000,00 

Du milijonai septyni šimtai 

penkiasdešimt tūkstančių eurų ir 00 ct. 

Two million and seven hundred fifty 

thousand euros and 00 cents 

Jei suma skaičiais neatitinka sumos žodžiais, 

teisinga laikoma suma žodžiais. 

Where the amount expressed in figures does 

not correspond to the amount expressed in